BID TABULATION HANGAR TAXILANE REHABILITATION CHESTER CATAWBA REGIONAL AIRPORT **TBE PROJECT NO. 2228-2003** 5/12/2021 Page 1 of 1

						LCI - LINEBERGER CONST., INC.		BOGGS CONTRACTING, INC.		SLOAN CONSTRUCTION	
					LANC	ASTER, SC	MONROE, NC		CORNELIUS, NC		
ITEM	0050										
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	BASE BID DESCRIPTION	ΟΤΥ	QTY UNIT		LICENSE NUMBER: G95014		LICENSE NUMBER: GA122913		LICENSE NUMBER: G117652	
1		CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM (CQCP)	1	LS	\$33,500,00	\$33.500.00	\$35.000.00	\$35.000.00	\$85.200.00	\$85,200,00	
2		TEMPORARY STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	1	EA	\$1,850.00	\$1.850.00	\$21,150.00	\$21,150.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
3		TEMPORARY FILTER SOCK	1.400	LF	\$2.00	\$2.800.00	\$4.25	\$5.950.00	\$4.30	\$6,020.00	
4		TEMPORARY EXCELSIOR MATTING	6,200	SY	\$1.73	\$10,726.00	\$1.45	\$8,990.00	\$2.15	\$13,330.00	
5		TEMPORARY FILTER SOCK INLET PROTECTION	4	EA	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$95.00	\$380.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	
6		MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$27,150.00	\$27.150.00	\$103.000.00	\$103.000.00	\$81,700.00	\$81,700.00	
7		REMOVE TIE DOWN ANCHOR	4	EA	\$650.00	\$2,600.00	\$550.00	\$2,200.00 *	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	
8	RPS	REMOVE 18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE	45	LF	\$60.00	\$2,700.00	\$25.00	\$1,125.00 *	\$65.00	\$2,925.00	
9		PAVEMENT REMOVAL	7,600	SY	\$16.75	\$127,300.00	\$22.00	\$167,200.00	\$22.00	\$167,200.00	
10	P-152	EMBANKMENT IN PLACE	800	CY	\$35.00	\$28,000.00	\$35.00	\$28,000.00	\$54.00	\$43,200.00	
11	P-152	UNSUITABLE EXCAVATION	100	CY	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$67.00	\$6,700.00	
12	P-155	LIME TREATED SUBGRADE	4,200	SY	\$10.50	\$44,100.00	\$4.25	\$17,850.00	\$12.15	\$51,030.00	
13	P-155	LIME TREATED SUBGRADE	130	TN	\$250.00	\$32,500.00	\$250.00	\$32,500.00	\$250.00	\$32,500.00	
14	P-209	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	3,800	CY	\$60.85	\$231,230.00	\$65.00	\$247,000.00	\$60.00	\$228,000.00	
15	P-400	HMA SURFACE COURSE, TYPE C	2,550	TN	\$105.00	\$267,750.00	\$113.00	\$288,150.00	\$80.00	\$204,000.00	
16	P-602	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT PRIME COAT	3,000	GAL	\$4.00	\$12,000.00	\$8.00	\$24,000.00	\$5.00	\$15,000.00	
17	P-603	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT TACK COAT	1,050	GAL	\$2.50	\$2,625.00	\$3.50	\$3,675.00	\$2.50	\$2,625.00	
18		CONCRETE SIDEWALK	10	SY	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$115.00	\$1,150.00	\$325.00	\$3,250.00	
19		REFLECTIVE MEDIA	200	LB	\$11.50	\$2,300.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$11.00	\$2,200.00	
20		TEMPORARY MARKING	950	SF	\$4.60	\$4,370.00	\$4.00	\$3,800.00	\$4.30	\$4,085.00	
21		MARKING	3,000	SF	\$1.75	\$5,250.00	\$1.50	\$4,500.00	\$1.70	\$5,100.00	
22		SURFACE PREPARATION	3,000	SF	\$2.00	\$6,000.00	\$2.00	\$6,000.00	\$2.15	\$6,450.00	
23		18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS III	56	LF	\$125.00	\$7,000.00	\$70.00	\$3,920.00	\$135.00	\$7,560.00	
24		TEMPORARY SEEDING (MULCHED)	3	AC	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,050.00	\$3,150.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	
25		PERMANENT SEEDING (MULCHED)	3	AC	\$1,750.00	\$5,250.00	\$1,850.00	\$5,550.00	\$2,100.00	\$6,300.00	
26	-	4" DIRECT PURIED PVC SCH. 40 CONDUIT	520	LF	\$21.35	\$11,102.00	\$15.00	\$7,800.00	\$20.00	\$10,400.00	
27	-	ADJUST STAKE MOUNTED TAXIWAY LIGHT	6	EA	\$576.00	\$3,456.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$540.00	\$3,240.00	
28	-	ADJUST BASE MOUNTED TAXIWAY LIGHT	6	EA	\$675.00	\$4,050.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$620.00	\$3,720.00	
29	L-125	RELOCATED TAXIWAY EDGE LIGHT	3	EA	\$1,225.00	\$3,675.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	
				A007 504 00				A4 007 005 00			
		TOTAL BID AMOUNT:				\$887,584.00		\$1,040,540.00		\$1,007,235.00	

I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS TABULATION OF BIDS TO BE CORRECT.

J. Andrew Shook TALBERT & BRIGHT, INC.

5|12|2021 DATE